SANDWICHES

Choice of One Side

Caprese 12.00

Fresh mozzarella, roasted tomatoes, basil pesto,
spring mix, and balsamic reduction on a
toasted ciabatta roll.

Italian 15.00

Thinly sliced capicola, salami, prosciutto,
prouvolone, romaine lettuce, tomato, pickled red
onion, mayo, and oregano vinaigrette on a
toasted hoagie.

Steak* 16.00

Seared steak, arugula, tomato aioli, roasted
tomatoes, provolone, caramelized onion, and
oregano vinaigrette on a hoagie roll.

Turkey Avocado 16.00

House-smoked cracked pepper turkey, avocado,
romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, pickled red
onion, provolone, and mayo on a buttery
croissant.

Southwest Chicken

Adobo honey chipotle marinated chicken,
avocado crema, pico de gallo, romaine lettuce,
mayo, and cotija cheese on a brioche bun.

Reuben 17.00

House-made corned beef, swiss cheese,
sauerkraut, and house made thousand island
dressing on marble rye bread.

Applewood BLT 16.00

Applewood smoked bacon, house-made tomato
conseruva, romaine lettuce, and mayo on whole
grain bread.

Vegan Meatloaf 16.00
Vegan green chile meatloaf, topped with green

chile, barbecue sauce, and red chile summer
slaw on a split top bun.

15.00

LANTERN RIDGE FARM
—— MARKET + NURSERY ——

LUNCH

Begins at 10:30 AM

SALADS

Farmhouse Salad 12.00

Spring mix, arugula, cherry tomatoes, carrots,
house-made croutons, cotija cheese, pepitas,
and oregano vinaigrette. Add Chicken or Turkey
$3.00 Add Steak $4.00

Southwest Chicken 14.00

Romaine lettuce, adobo marinated chicken,
tortilla strips, corn, tomatoes, and cotija
cheese, served with cilantro caesar dressing.

Blue Cheese Steak* 16.00

Romaine lettuce, steak, diced bell peppers,
tomatoes, cucumbers, caramelized onions,
carrots, croutons, and blue cheese crumbles,
served with blue cheese dressing.

EXTRAS

Lantern Tacos 14.00
Choice of chicken, steak, or mushroom al
pastor. Three tacos served with pickled red
onions, cilantro, avocado cilantro lime sauce,
and side of tomatillo salsa.

Green Chile Smash Burger

Two beef smash patties, cheddar cheese,
roasted green chile, mayo, and thousand island
dressing topped with crispy onion strings on a
brioche bun.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

16.00

Breakfast Burrito 9.00
Bagel Breakfast Sandwich 9.00
Prosciutto Breakfast Sandwich 9.00

www.lanternridgemarket.com
Call (505) 395 7774

KIDS

Choice of One Side

Plain Cheeseburger
All Beef Hotdog
Grilled Cheese

Add Ham or Turkey $1.00

Cheese Quesadilla

Add Ham or Turkey $1.00
Add Chicken $3.00

 SIDES

SM
House Chips 2.50
French Fries 2.50
Potato Salad 2.50
Side Salad 2.50
Soup of the Day 2.50

DRINKS

ICED TEA

TROPICAL TEA
LEMONADE

BERRY DRAGONFRUIT
MANDARIN CARDAMOM
HIBISCUS

We are happy to accommodate the

7.00
6.50
7.00

8.00

LG
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

Jfollowing dietary needs upon request:

VEGAN

@ GLUTEN FREE BREAD +$2.50)

VEGETARIAN

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Our kitchen is a shared kitchen that includes, but is not limited to tree nuts, gluten, soy, and dairy products.



