

www.lanternridaemarket.com Call (505) 395 7774

Choice of One Side

Plain Cheeseburger	7.00
All Beef Hotdog	6.50
Grilled Cheese	7.00
Add Ham or Turkey \$1.00	
Cheese Quesadilla	8.00
Add Ham or Turkey \$1.00	
Add Chicken \$3.00	
Add Steak \$4.00	
SIDES	

	SM	LG
House Chips	2.50	5.00
French Fries	2.50	5.00
Potato Salad	2.50	5.00
Side Salad	2.50	5.00
Soup of the Day	2.50	5.00

DRINKS

ICED TEA	2.50
TROPICAL TEA	2.50
LEMONADE	3.50
BERRY DRAGONFRUIT	3.50
MANDARIN CARDAMOM	3.50
HIBISCUS	3.50

We are happy to accommodate the following dietary needs upon request:



SANDWICHES

Choice of One Side

Caprese

Fresh mozzarella, roasted tomatoes, basil pesto. spring mix, and balsamic reduction on a toasted ciabatta roll.

Italian

15.00

Thinly sliced capicola. salami. prosciutto. provolone, romaine lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion, mayo, and oregano vinaigrette on a toasted hoagie.

Steak* 16.00

Seared steak, arugula, tomato aioli, roasted tomatoes, provolone, caramelized onion, and oregano vinaigrette on a hoagie roll.

Turkey Avocado

House-smoked cracked pepper turkey, avocado, romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, pickled red onion, provolone, and mayo on a buttery croissant.

Southwest Chicken

15.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

Adobo honey chipotle marinated chicken. avocado crema, pico de gallo, romaine lettuce. mayo, and cotija cheese on a brioche bun.

House-made corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and house made thousand island dressing on marble rye bread.

Applewood BLT 16.00

Applewood smoked bacon, house-made tomato conserva, romaine lettuce, and mayo on whole arain bread.

Vegan	Meatloaf		

Vegan green chile meatloaf, topped with green chile, barbecue sauce, and red chile summer slaw on a split top bun.

LUNCH

Begins at 10:30 AM

SALADS

Farmhouse Salad

12 00

14.00

16.00

Spring mix, arugula, cherry tomatoes, carrots, house-made croutons, cotija cheese, pepitas. and oregano vinaigrette. Add Chicken or Turkey \$3.00 Add Steak \$4.00

Southwest Chicken

Romaine lettuce, adobo marinated chicken. tortilla strips, corn, tomatoes, and cotija cheese, served with cilantro caesar dressing.

Blue Cheese Steak*

Romaine lettuce, steak, diced bell peppers. tomatoes, cucumbers, caramelized onions, carrots, croutons, and blue cheese crumbles, served with blue cheese dressing.

EXTRAS

Lantern Tacos

14.00

Choice of chicken, steak, or mushroom al pastor. Three tacos served with pickled red onions, cilantro, avocado cilantro lime sauce, and side of tomatillo salsa.

Green Chile Smash Burger 16.00

Two beef smash patties, cheddar cheese, roasted green chile, mayo, and thousand island dressing topped with crispy onion strings on a brioche bun.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burrito	9.00
Bagel Breakfast Sandwich	9.00
Prosciutto Breakfast Sandwich	9.00

